
Type
Color

Black Gray L1 L2 A/E PCS

Cable Wrench OD
(Thread)

Length
(Thread) Packaging

Remark Price

PG7

PG9

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG 48

PF 1/2”

NPT 3/8”

NPT 1/2”

NPT 3/4”

NPT 1”

NPT 1 1/4”

HPG7

HPG9

HPG11

HPG13.5

HPG16

HPG21

HPG29

HPG36

HPG42

HPG 48

HPF 12

HPN 38

HPN 12

HPN 34

HPN 11

HPN 114

HPG7GR

HPG9GR

HPG11GR

HPG13.5GR

HPG16GR

HPG21GR

HPG29GR

HPG36GR

HPG42GR

HPG 48GR

HPF 12GR

HPN 38GR

HPN 12GR

HPN 34GR

HPN 11GR

HPN 114GR

3-6.5

4-8

5-10

6-12

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

34-44

6-12

5-10

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

12.4

15.1

18.5

20.3

22.3

28

36.8

47

53.8

58.1

20.5

17

21.3

26.6

33.6

42.1

8

8

8

9

10

11

11

14

14

15

9

15

15

15

15

17

50

50

50

50

50

50

10

10

10

10

50

50

50

50

10

10

29.-

32.-

32.-

40.-

40.-

60.-

100.-

110.-

140.-

175.-

80.-

32.-

40.-

60.-

100.-

110.-

17/15

22/19

24/22

27/24

30/27

36/33

46/42

59/54

65/60

70/65

27/24

-/24

-/27

-/33

-/42

-/54

Without
nut

Thread : PG, PF and NPT
Material : NYLON 66 (L 94V-2)
Operating temperature : 40   C ~ 100   C
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CABLE GLAND
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TEND

BANDEX

TAKAMURA

JKN

KENION

NISSEI

MACCON

TEEFLEX
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WANG

ROSI

APEKS

LKEW
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WIND
SPEED

MARLOW

EXOWELD

COMMAX

ADVANTE

ALION

UNIVERSAL
ADAPTER

TAC

CONTROL
MAX



Type
Color

Black Gray L1 L2 A/E PCS

Cable Wrench OD
(Thread)

Length
(Thread) Packaging

Price

M12 x 1.5

M16 x 1.5

M20 x 1.5

M25 x 1.5

M32 x 1.5

M40 x 1.5

M50 x 1.5

M63 x 1.5

HPM12

HPM16

HPM20

HPM25

HPM32

HPM40

HPM50

HPM63

HPM12GR

HPM16GR

HPM20GR

HPM25GR

HPM32GR

HPM40GR

HPM50GR

HPM63GR

3-6.5

5-10

10-14

13-18

18-25

22-32

30-38

34-44

11.8

15.8

19.8

24.8

31.8

39.9

49.9

62.9

15

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

50

50

50

50

10

10

10

10

44.-

52.-

64.-

92.-

158.-

175.-

220.-

280.-

17/15

22/22

27/27

33/33

42/42

50/53

59/60

70/65

Thread : PG, PF and NPT
Material : NYLON 66 (L 94V-2)
Operating temperature : 40   C ~ 100   C
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